• 

a 

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 13, 1916. 	 THE CITY RECORD. 	 8798 

The time allowed for the completion of the 
work and full performance of each contract is 
three hundred (300) consecutive working days. 

The security required will be as follows. One 
Hundred and Fifty Thousand Dollars ($150,000) 
on Contract No. 1, Twelve Thousand Dollars 
($12,000) on Contract No. 2, Twelve Thousand 
Dollars on Contract No. 3. and Six Thousand 
Dollars ($6,000) on Contract No. 4. 

The deposit accompanying bid on each item 
shall be five per cent. (5%) of the amount of 
security required. 

The bidder will state a separate price for each 
contract.